  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
August, 2013 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP4355/D
NCP4355
Secondary Side SMPS OFF
Mode Controller for Low
Standby Power

start delay
Secondary side detects low VCCmin
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking
Adjustable
VMIN
Current
Regulation
LED
Driver Package Shipping
NCP4355ADR2G NCP4355A No Yes Yes SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP4355BDR2G NCP4355B Yes No Yes SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP4355CDR2G NCP4355C Yes Yes No SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
SOIC−8 NB
CASE 751−07